HP ProLiant WS460c G6 Workstation Blade
1. Two (2) mezzanine I/O expansion slots 5. Two (2) small form factor (SFF) hot-plug drive bays
2. Internal USB connector 6. Local I/O Connector
3. Twelve (12) DDR3 Registered or Unbuffered DIMM Memory
Slots
7. Internal SD card slot
8. Up to two (2) Intel® Xeon® 5500 series processors
4. HP Smart Array P410i Controller 9. Access Panel

1333MHz, 1066MHz or 800MHz. Please see the Online Memory Configuration Tool for details:
DDR3 memory options part number decoder
Network Controller Embedded NC532i Dual Port Flex-10 10GbE Multifunction Server Adapter
NOTE: Initially at time of product launch, device driver will only support 1Gbps speed and Flex-10 will
not be supported. Requires 1Gbps capable interconnect switches in enclosure.
One (1) additional 10/100 NIC dedicated to iLO 2 Management
I/O Expansion Slots Two (2) I/O expansion mezzanine slots (x8 PCI Express)
Graphics Adapter
(mezzanine card)
NVIDIA Quadro FX 770M graphics (via graphics mezzanine card)
NOTE: Workstation class performance for professional 2D graphics, entry/mid 3D graphics. Supported
on HP WS460c G6 only. Not compatible and supported with HP ProLiant BL server blades.
Memory size / type 256 MB / DDR3 or 512MB / DDR3
Memory interface 128-bit
Precision 128-bit color
Number of displays Up to two displays per FX 770M 256MB. May be configured with two
cards.
Graphics driver Single, unified driver compatible with FX 770M and FX 3600M
NVIDIA Quadro FX 3600M graphics (via graphics mezzanine card)
NOTE: Workstation class performance for professional 3D graphics. Supported on HP ProLiant WS460c
G6 only. Not compatible and supported with HP ProLiant BL server blades.
Memory size / type 512MB / DDR3
Memory interface 256-bit
Precision 128-bit color
QuickSpecs HP ProLiant WS460c Generation 6 (G6)
Workstation Blade
Standard Features
DA - 13429   Worldwide QuickSpecs — Version 3 — 2.16.2010 Page 5
Number of displays Up to two displays
Graphics driver Single, unified driver compatible with FX 770M and FX 3600M
Integrated ManageabilityProLiant Onboard Administrator (powered by the Integrated Lights-Out 2 management processor)
Storage Controller Type HP Smart Array P410i Controller (RAID 0/1)
Available Options: 256MB cache, Battery-Backed Write Cache (BBWC) module for 256MB cache,
512MB cache with Battery Backed Write Cache (BBWC).
NOTE: 3Gb (6Gb Capable) SAS / 1.5Gb (3Gb Capable) SATA.
NOTE: Supports two (2) Small Form Factor (SFF) Hot Plug drive bays.
NOTE: HP Smart Array Advanced Pack not supported on WS460c G6.
Maximum Internal StorageHot Plug SAS 1TB 2 x 500GB Serial SCSI
Graphics Integrated ATI RN-50, 32 MB video memory (On-board)
Graphics Resolution
Supported
Resolution Color Depths 1600 x 1200, 64K, 256, 16
1280 x 1024, 16.7M, 64k, 256, 16
1024 x 768, 16.7M, 64k, 256,16
800 x 600, 16.7M, 64k, 256, 16
640 x 480, 16.7M, 64k, 256, 16
NOTE: Maximum resolution available via ProLiant Onboard Administrator
remote console is 1280 x 1024.
NOTE: On-board graphics.
Fibre Channel Support Two (2) optional Fibre Channel HBAs are supported by the HP ProLiant WS460c G6. Both mezzanine
circuit boards connect directly to the server blade system board. These Fibre Channel HBAs are available
via option kits and must be ordered separately.
HBA mezzanine card option kits:
Emulex LPe1105-HP 4Gb FC HBA (403621-B21)
Based on the same field-proven ASIC, firmware, and driver technology as Emulex's renowned